Home   My Account   Support   Contact
Features &
Benefits:
Plug-In & Power
Relays
Sockets
Accessories
Solid State Relays

Adapters
BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
Part Number Builder
Series
712
Contact Configuration
XAX = SPDT
XBX = DPDT
–
–
Input Voltage
12V = 12 VAC/VDC
24V = 24 VAC/VDC
120V = 120 VAC/VDC
240V = 240 VAC
Pin Orientation
C = 8 OCTAL
CK = 11 PIN OCTAL (PIN 11 NC)
CK1 = 11 PIN OCTAL (PIN 11 NO)
Input Voltage
12 VAC/VDC
24 VAC/VDC
120 VAC/VDC
240 VAC
12 VAC/VDC
24 VAC/VDC
120 VAC/VDC
240 VAC
12 VAC/VDC
24 VAC/VDC
120 VAC/VDC
240 VAC
12 VAC/VDC
24 VAC/VDC
120 VAC/VDC
240 VAC
Contact Configuration
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
Rated Load Current
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
12 Amps
Part Numbers
8 Pin Octal Base, SPDT
712XAXC-12V